Fall 2023 Schedule (complete)

'MONDAY
4-5pm
4:15-5:15pm
4:15-5pm
5:05-6:05pm
5:10-6:10pm
5:15-6:15pm
6-7pm
6:30-8pm
7:05-8:05pm

TUESDAY

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:15pm
4:30-5:15pm
4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:30pm
5:20-6:20pm
5:20-6:20pm
6:30-7:45pm
6:40-7:40pm
7:45-8:45pm

WEDNESDAY

3:40-4:25pm
3:45-4:30pm
4:15-5:15pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

Ballet | - Mon

Beginning Hip Hop - Mon (ages 8-10)
FUN Ill/Pre-Ballet - Mon (ages 4-6)
Ballet Il - Mon

Beginning Ballet - Mon (ages 5-7)
Hip Hop | - Mon

Beginning Jazz for Teens - Mon
Ballet IV/V - Mon

Musical Theater Jazz for Teens - Mon (ages 13+)

Beginning Ballet - Tues ages 8-10
Beginning Jazz - Tues (ages 5-7)
Beginning Hip Hop - Tues (ages 5-7)
FUNdamentals Il/lll - Tues (ages 3-5)
Jazz Il - Tues

Beginning Ballet for Teens - Tues
Jazz | - Tues

Ballet I/ll For Teens - Tues

Funk for Teens - Tues (ages 11+)
Tap lll - Tues

FUNdamentals Il/lll - Wed (ages 3-5)
Beginning Hip Hop (ages 5-7)
Ballet | - Wed

Beginning Ballet - Wed (ages 5-7)
Beginning Jazz - Wed (ages 8-10)

Lisa Stevens
TBA

Bella Qureshi
Lisa Stevens
Bella Qureshi
TBA

Bella Qureshi
Brooke Byrne
Bella Qureshi

Brooke Byrne

Grace Kostrzewa

TBA
Brooke Byrne
TBA

Monique Brown
Grace Kostrzewa
Monique Brown

TBA
Sonoo Petty

Brooke Byrne
TBA

Monique Brown

Brooke Byrne
TBA

studio 2
studio 1
studio 3
studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 3
studio 1
studio 3

studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 2
studio 1
studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 3
studio 1

studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 2
studio 3

TAP




5:20-6:35
5:45-7pm
6:40-7:40pm
7:15-8:15pm
6:45-7:45pm

THURSDAY
3:50-4:35pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:40-5:25pm
5:25-6:25pm
5:35-6:35pm
5:35-6:35pm
6:30-7:30pm
6:40-7:40pm
6:40-7:40pm
7:45-9pm

7:45-8:45pm

FRIDAY
3-4pm
4-4:45pm
4:05-4:50pm
4:15-5pm
5:05-6:05pm
5:15-7:15pm
6:30-8pm

SATURDAY
9-10am

Ballet Il/lll for Teens - Wed

Ballet 1Il/IV - Wed

Beginning Contemporary for Teens - Wed
Hip Hop Il - Wed

Contemporary Il - Wed

FUNdamentals Il Jazz-Tap combo - Thurs (ages 4-6)

Musical Theater Jazz for Kids - Thurs (ages 7-10)
Beginning Contemporary - Thurs (ages 9-13)
Beginning Tap - Thurs (ages 5-7)

Beginning Tap - Thurs (ages 8-10)

Musical Theater Jazz for Tweens - Thurs (ages 10-13)

Contemporary | - Thurs

Tap |

Hip Hop Il - Thurs

Tap Il - Thurs

Jazz lll - Thurs

Beginning Tap for Teens - Thurs

Beginning Hip Hop - Fri (ages 8-10)
FUNdamentals of Dance lll/ Ballet Jazz combo
Beginning Hip Hop - Fri (ages 5-7) with Ms Bella
Beginning Hip Hop - Fri (ages 5-7) with Ms Grace
Ballet lll - Fri

Contemporary Il/lll - Fri

Teen Ballet Technique/Variations/Pointe

Ballet | - Sat

Monique Brown
Brooke Byrne
Liza Kroeschell
TBA

Liza Kroeschell

Brooke Byrne
Grace Kostrzewa
Madelin Braun
Gwen Herndon
Gwen Herndon
Grace Kostrzewa
Madelin Braun
Gwen Herndon
TBA

Sonoo Petty
Michele Wong
Claire Crump

Bella Qureshi
Monique Brown
Bella Qureshi
Grace Kostrzewa
Monique Brown
Liza Kroeschell
Monique Brown

Monique Brown

studio 1
studio 3
studio 1
studio 3
studio 2

studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 2
studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 1
Studio 1

studio 1
studio 2
studio 1
studio 3
studio 3
studio 1
studio 3

studio 1

HIP HOP

TAP
TAP

TAP
HIP HOP
TAP

TAP

HIP HOP

i |

HIP HOP

HIP HOP




9-10am
9-9:45am
9:55-10:40am
10:05-11:05am
10:05-11:05pm
10:50-11:35am
11-11:45am

11:45am-12:30pm

12:30-1:45pm
2-3:30pm
5-6:15pm

SUNDAY
12:15-1:15pm
1:30-2:30pm
2:45-4:15pm
4:30-6pm

Beginning Hip Hop - Sat (ages 8-10)
FUNdamentals lll/PreBallet - Sat (ages 4-6)
FUNdamentals Il/lll - Sat (ages 3-5)

Ballet Il - Sat

Beginning Hip Hop - Sat (ages 5-7) 10:05am
FUNdamentals I/ll - Sat (ages 2-4)
FUNdamentals Il/lll (ages 3-5)

Beginning Ballet - Sat (5-7)

Junior Team/Geary Dance Theater

Senior Team/Geary Dance Theater

Tap IV - Sat

Beginning Hip Hop for Teens/Hip Hop | for Teens - Sun
Contemporary | - Sun

Contemporary lll/ IV - Sun

Jazz IV - Sun

TBA

Brooke Byrne
Brooke Byrne
Monique Brown
TBA

Brooke Byrne
Bella Abasolo
Brooke Byrne
TBA

TBA

Sonoo Petty

Katie Lee
Katie Lee
Michele Wong
Michele Wong

studio 3
studio 2
studio 2
studio 1
studio 3
studio 2
studio 3
studio 2
studio 3
studio 1
studio 1

studio 1
studio 1
studio 1
studio 1

TEAM/GDT
TEAM/GDT

TAP




