Fall 2023 Sch	nedule (complete)			
MONDAY				
4-5pm	Ballet I - Mon	Lisa Stevens	studio 2	BALLET
4:15-5:15pm	Beginning Hip Hop - Mon (ages 8-10)	TBA	studio 1	HIP HOP
4:15-5pm	FUN III/Pre-Ballet - Mon (ages 4-6)	Bella Qureshi	studio 3	PRESCHOOL
5:05-6:05pm	Ballet II - Mon	Lisa Stevens	studio 2	BALLET
5:10-6:10pm	Beginning Ballet - Mon (ages 5-7)	Bella Qureshi	studio 3	BALLET
5:15-6:15pm	Hip Hop I - Mon	TBA	studio 1	HIP HOP
6-7pm	Beginning Jazz for Teens - Mon	Bella Qureshi	studio 3	JAZZ
6:30-8pm	Ballet IV/V - Mon	Brooke Byrne	studio 1	BALLET
7:05-8:05pm	Musical Theater Jazz for Teens - Mon (ages 13+)	Bella Qureshi	studio 3	JAZZ
TUESDAY				
3:30-4:30pm	Beginning Ballet - Tues ages 8-10	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	BALLET
4:30-5:15pm	Beginning Jazz - Tues (ages 5-7)	Grace Kostrzewa	studio 3	JAZZ
4:30-5:15pm	Beginning Hip Hop - Tues (ages 5-7)	TBA	studio 1	HIP HOP
4:30-5:15pm	FUNdamentals II/III - Tues (ages 3-5)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
5:15-6:30pm	Jazz II - Tues	TBA	studio 1	JAZZ
5:20-6:20pm	Beginning Ballet for Teens - Tues	Monique Brown	studio 2	BALLET
5:20-6:20pm	Jazz I - Tues	Grace Kostrzewa	studio 3	JAZZ
6:30-7:45pm	Ballet I/II For Teens - Tues	Monique Brown	studio 1	BALLET
6:40-7:40pm	Funk for Teens - Tues (ages 11+)	TBA	studio 3	HIP HOP
7:45-8:45pm	Tap III - Tues	Sonoo Petty	studio 1	TAP
WEDNESDAY				
3:40-4:25pm	FUNdamentals II/III - Wed (ages 3-5)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
3:45-4:30pm	Beginning Hip Hop (ages 5-7)	TBA	studio 3	HIP HOP
4:15-5:15pm	Ballet I - Wed	Monique Brown	studio 1	BALLET
4:30-5:30pm	Beginning Ballet - Wed (ages 5-7)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	BALLET
4:30-5:30pm	Beginning Jazz - Wed (ages 8-10)	TBA	studio 3	JAZZ

5:20-6:35	Ballet II/III for Teens - Wed	Monique Brown	studio 1	BALLET
5:45-7pm	Ballet III/IV - Wed	Brooke Byrne	studio 3	BALLET
6:40-7:40pm	Beginning Contemporary for Teens - Wed	Liza Kroeschell	studio 1	CONTEMPORARY
7:15-8:15pm	Hip Hop III - Wed	TBA	studio 3	HIP HOP
6:45-7:45pm	Contemporary II - Wed	Liza Kroeschell	studio 2	CONTEMPORARY
THURSDAY				
3:50-4:35pm	FUNdamentals III Jazz-Tap combo - Thurs (ages 4-6)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
4:30-5:30pm	Musical Theater Jazz for Kids - Thurs (ages 7-10)	Grace Kostrzewa	studio 3	JAZZ
4:30-5:30pm	Beginning Contemporary - Thurs (ages 9-13)	Madelin Braun	studio 1	CONTEMPORARY
4:40-5:25pm	Beginning Tap - Thurs (ages 5-7)	Gwen Herndon	studio 2	TAP
5:25-6:25pm	Beginning Tap - Thurs (ages 8-10)	Gwen Herndon	studio 2	TAP
5:35-6:35pm	Musical Theater Jazz for Tweens - Thurs (ages 10-13)	Grace Kostrzewa	studio 3	JAZZ
5:35-6:35pm	Contemporary I - Thurs	Madelin Braun	studio 1	CONTEMPORARY
6:30-7:30pm	Tap I	Gwen Herndon	studio 2	TAP
6:40-7:40pm	Hip Hop II - Thurs	TBA	studio 3	HIP HOP
6:40-7:40pm	Tap II - Thurs	Sonoo Petty	studio 1	TAP
7:45-9pm	Jazz III - Thurs	Michele Wong	studio 1	JAZZ
7:45-8:45pm	Beginning Tap for Teens - Thurs	Claire Crump	Studio 1	TAP
FRIDAY				
3-4pm	Beginning Hip Hop - Fri (ages 8-10)	Bella Qureshi	studio 1	HIP HOP
4-4:45pm	FUNdamentals of Dance III/ Ballet Jazz combo	Monique Brown	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
4:05-4:50pm	Beginning Hip Hop - Fri (ages 5-7) with Ms Bella	Bella Qureshi	studio 1	HIP HOP
4:15-5pm	Beginning Hip Hop - Fri (ages 5-7) with Ms Grace	Grace Kostrzewa	studio 3	HIP HOP
5:05-6:05pm	Ballet III - Fri	Monique Brown	studio 3	BALLET
5:15-7:15pm	Contemporary II/III - Fri	Liza Kroeschell	studio 1	CONTEMPORARY
6:30-8pm	Teen Ballet Technique/Variations/Pointe	Monique Brown	studio 3	BALLET
SATURDAY				

9-10am	Beginning Hip Hop - Sat (ages 8-10)	TBA	studio 3	HIP HOP
9-9:45am	FUNdamentals III/PreBallet - Sat (ages 4-6)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
9:55-10:40am	FUNdamentals II/III - Sat (ages 3-5)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
10:05-11:05am	Ballet II - Sat	Monique Brown	studio 1	BALLET
10:05-11:05pm	Beginning Hip Hop - Sat (ages 5-7) 10:05am	TBA	studio 3	HIP HOP
10:50-11:35am	FUNdamentals I/II - Sat (ages 2-4)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	PRESCHOOL
11-11:45am	FUNdamentals II/III (ages 3-5)	Bella Abasolo	studio 3	PRESCHOOL
11:45am-12:30pm	Beginning Ballet - Sat (5-7)	Brooke Byrne	studio 2	BALLET
12:30-1:45pm	Junior Team/Geary Dance Theater	TBA	studio 3	TEAM/GDT
2-3:30pm	Senior Team/Geary Dance Theater	TBA	studio 1	TEAM/GDT
5-6:15pm	Tap IV - Sat	Sonoo Petty	studio 1	TAP
SUNDAY				
12:15-1:15pm	Beginning Hip Hop for Teens/Hip Hop I for Teens - Sun	Katie Lee	studio 1	HIP HOP
1:30-2:30pm	Contemporary I - Sun	Katie Lee	studio 1	CONTEMPORARY
2:45-4:15pm	Contemporary III/ IV - Sun	Michele Wong	studio 1	CONTEMPORARY
4:30-6pm	Jazz IV - Sun	Michele Wong	studio 1	JAZZ